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Single Skin Steel Sliding Doors

Sigma sliding doors are popular when a 
robust and smart access point within a 
locations where space is at a premium is 
required.

Sigma sliding doors are ideal for storage 
with their integrated locking system they 
can create fully secure enclosures.

Sigma sliding doors are available in full mesh or 
steel, steel/mesh, steel/glazed and steel/glazed/ 
steel. All the sliding doors as standard have a flush 
pull handle and padlockable bolts.

A selection of trolleys are available, this ensures the 
Sigma range of sliding doors can be used in a wide 
variety of environments.

Panel Width (mm) 2438 2743 3048
Panel Height (mm)

900
1200
1800
2400

3657

Facts

Features and Options

Claw lock (Deadlock)

Claw lock (Euro cylinder)

Upon request Sliding 
doors can be available 
with an increased height 
that can account for 
forklift access.

Small spaces can 
truly be maximised 
for storage by the 
use of a bi-parting 
sliding door.

The dimensions 
shown also 
account for the 
mesh panels.
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