Sigma Sliding Doors



Sigma sliding doors are popular when a robust and smart access point within a locations where space is at a premium is required.

Sigma sliding doors are ideal for storage with their integrated locking system they can create fully secure enclosures.



Facts

Sigma sliding doors are available in full mesh or steel, steel/mesh, steel/glazed and steel/glazed/ steel. All the sliding doors as standard have a flush pull handle and padlockable bolts.

A selection of trolleys are available, this ensures the Sigma range of sliding doors can be used in a wide variety of environments.

	Panel Height (mm)			
Panel Width (mm)	2438	2743	3048	3657
900	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
1200	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	 Image: A second s
1800	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
2400	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark

Features and Options

- Claw lock (Deadlock)
- Claw lock (Euro cylinder)
- Upon request Sliding doors can be available with an increased height that can account for forklift access.
- Small spaces can truly be maximised for storage by the use of a bi-parting sliding door.





